GB20
GB40
GB50
GB70
GB150
GB250
GB251
GB500
GBX45
GBX55
GBX75
GBX155
GBC003
GBC004
GBC005
GBC007
GBCO10
GBCO11
GBCO13
GBCO14
GBCO15
GBCO17
GBC101
GBC102
GBC103
GBC104
NUSB211NA
XGC4

ue5
GENIUS1
GENIUS2
GENIUS2D
GENIUS2X2
GENIUS2X4
GENIUS5
GENIUS10
GENIUSPRO25
GENIUSPRO50
GCoo1
GC002
GCo03
GC004
GCo08
GC009
GCo14.
GC040
GPA001
GPA002
GPA003
GPA004
GCo17
GCo18
GCo19
GC020
GEN5X1
GEN5X2
GENS5X3
GENPRO10X1
GENPRO10X2
GENPRO10X3
GENPRO10X4.
GCP1
GCP2
GCP1E
GCP1EX
GX2440
GX3626
GX4820
GXC002
GXC005
GXC006
GXC007
GXC008
GXC009
HM082BK
HM300BK
HM306BK
HM318BK
HM327BK
HM408
HM426
HM462
HM484.
HM485
BT24
BT27
BT31
HM001
HM001CS
HM006
A202

B603
€506
CB104
E404

M401
mc101
MC303

Boost 12V 500A Jump Starter
Boost 12V 1000A Jump Starter
Boost 12V 1500A Jump Starter
Boost 12V 2000A Jump Starter
Boost 12V 3000A Jump Starter
Boost Max 12V 5250A Jump Starter
Boost Max 24V 3000A Jump Starter
Boost Max 12V/24V 6250A Jump Starter
Boost X 12V 1250A Jump Starter
Boost X 12V 1750A Jump Starter
Boost X 12V 2500A Jump Starter
Boost X 12V 4250A Jump Starter
Boost HD Precision Clamps

Boost Max 24-Inch Cable Clamps.
Boost Max 72-Inch Battery Clamps
Boost X-Connect Adapter

Boost 12V XGC Accessory Kit

Boost X 65W 12V Car Charger

Boost Sport/Plus EVA Protection Case
Boost HD EVA Protection Case
Boost Pro EVA Protection Case
Boost XL EVA Protection Case
GBX45 EVA Protection Case

GBX55 EVA Protection Case

GBX75 EVA Protection Case
GBX155 EVA Protection Case

10W AC USB Charger

56W XGC Power Adapter

65W USB-C Charger

1A Battery Charger

2A Battery Charger

2A Direct-Mount Battery Charger

4A 2-Bank Battery Charger

8A 4-Bank Battery Charger

5A Battery Charger

10A Battery Charger

25A Pro Battery Charger

50A Pro Battery Charger

Battery Clamp Connector

Eyelet Terminal Connector

12V Male Plug

10' Extension Cable

XL Eyelet Terminal Connector

SAE Adapter

XL Battery Clamp Connector

Genius Universal EVA Case

HD 10’ Extension Cable

HD Battery Clamps with Eyelets

Pro 10’ Extension Cable

Pro Battery Clamps with Eyelets

12V Plug Socket w/ Clamps

12V Plug Socket w/ Eyelets

12V Plug 12-Foot Extension Cable
12V Plug 2-Way Splitter

1-Bank 5A Onboard Battery Charger
2-Bank 10A Onboard Battery Charger
3-Bank 15A Onboard Battery Charger
1-Bank 10A Onboard Battery Charger
2-Bank 20A Onboard Battery Charger
3-Bank 30A Onboard Battery Charger
4-Bank 40A Onboard Battery Charger
AC Port Plug

2-Way AC Port Plug

6-Foot AC Port Plug

12-Foot AC Port Plug

24V 40A Industrial Charger

36V 26A Industrial Charger

48V 20A Industrial Charger

GX Eyelet Cable

GX SB50 Anderson Cable

Club Car Cable w/3-Pin Round Plug
EZ-GO Cable w/3-Pin Triangle Plug
Yamaha Cable w/2-Pin Plug

EZ-GO Cable wiPowerwise D Plug
Group U1 Battery Box

Group 24 Battery Box

Single 6V Battery Box

Group 24-31 Battery Box

Group 27 Battery Box

4D Battery Box

Dual 6V Battery Box

Dual L 16 Battery Box

8D Battery Box

Dual 8D Battery Box

Group 24 Battery Tray

Group 27 Battery Tray

Group 31 Battery Tray

Battery Box Strap 42-Inch

Battery Box Strap 42-Inch

Battery Box Strap 54-Inch

12 0z Corrosion Preventative
Anti-Corrosion Washers

5 Gal Cormosion Preventative

4 Oz Brush-On Corrosion Compound
14 Oz Battery Cleaner & Acid Detector
Battery Treatment Kit

Battery Treatment Kit

Anti-Corrosion Washers

Boost Jump Starters
Boost Jump Starters
Boost Jump Starters
Boost Jump Starters
Boost Jump Starters
Boost Jump Starters
Boost Jump Starters
Boost Jump Starters
Boost Jump Starters
Boost Jump Starters
Boost Jump Starters
Boost Jump Starters

Boost Accessories
Boost Accessories
Boost Accessories
Boost Accessories
Boost Accessories
Boost Accessories
Boost Accessories
Boost Accessories
Boost Accessories
Boost Accessories
Boost Accessories
Boost Accessories
Boost Accessories
Boost Accessories
Boost Accessories
Boost Accessories
Boost Accessories

Genius Battery Chargers

Genius Battery Chargers

Genius Battery Chargers

Genius Battery Chargers

Genius Battery Chargers

Genius Battery Chargers

Genius Battery Chargers

Genius Battery Chargers

Genius Battery Chargers
Genius Accessories
Genius Accessories
Genius Accessories
Genius Accessories
Genius Accessories
Genius Accessories
Genius Accessories
Genius Accessories
Genius Accessories
Genius Accessories
Genius Accessories
Genius Accessories

12V Accessories
12V Accessories
12V Accessories
12V Accessories
GEN Battery Chargers
GEN Battery Chargers
GEN Battery Chargers
GEN Battery Chargers
GEN Battery Chargers
GEN Battery Chargers
GEN Battery Chargers
AC Port Plugs
AC Port Plugs
AC Port Plugs
AC Port Plugs
GX Battery Chargers
GX Battery Chargers
GX Battery Chargers
GX Accessories
GX Accessories
GX Accessories
GX Accessories
GX Accessories
GX Accessories
Battery Storage
Battery Storage
Battery Storage
Battery Storage
Battery Storage
Battery Storage
Battery Storage
Battery Storage
Battery Storage
Battery Storage
Battery Storage
Battery Storage
Battery Storage
Battery Storage
Battery Storage
Battery Storage
Chenmicals
Chemicals
Chenmicals
Chemicals
Chenmicals
Chemicals
Chenmicals
Chemicals

1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
3-Year Limited
3-Year Limited
3-Year Limited
3-Year Limited
3-Year Limited
3-Year Limited
3-Year Limited
3-Year Limited
3-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
3-Year Limited
3-Year Limited
3-Year Limited
3-Year Limited
3-Year Limited
3-Year Limited
3-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
1-Year Limited
Liftetime Limited
Liftetime Limited
Liftetime Limited
Liftetime Limited
Liftetime Limited
Liftetime Limited
Liftetime Limited
Liftetime Limited

MAP, MSRP & RRP

Pricing in United States & Canadian Dollars As.

Indicated Below
0 0 2022 2022 @ 2022
RP RP MAP MSRP | RRP
O O US Dollar US Dollar CA Dollar
54.82 56.62 79.95 99.95 125.99
68.53 70.78 99.95 124.95 159.99
102.81 106.19 149.95 189.95 235.99
137.09 141.59 199.95 249.95 315.99
205.65 212.40 299.95 374.95 469.99
685.54 814.77 1,199.95 | 1499.95 | 1.879.99
685.54 814.77 1,199.95 | 149995 | 1879.99
1,233.99 | 1,357.97 | 199995 | 249995 | 3,129.99
85.66 88.48 124.95 159.95 199.99
119.93 123.89 174.95 219.95 274.99
171.35 177.00 249.95 319.95 399.99
239.90 261.97 369.95 439.95 579.95
13.69 16.95 24.95 32.95 39.99
137.09 152.75 224.95 284.95 354.99
274.20 305.52 449.95 564.95 704.99
13.01 16.95 24.95 32.95 39.99
13.01 16.95 24.95 32.95 39.99
N/A 8.80 12.95 17.95 21.99
10.26 13.55 12.95 17.95 21.99
17.12 2034 19.95 25.95 32.99
20.54 23.74 29.95 39.95 49.99
13.69 16.95 24.95 32.95 39.99
N/A 16.95 24.95 32.95 39.99
N/A 2034 29.95 39.95 49.99
N/A 23.74 34.95 44.95 44.99
N/A 2713 39.95 49.95 64.99
6.15 6.76 9.95 13.95 16.99
34.26 40.71 59.95 75.95 34.99
N/A 47.50 69.95 89.95 16.99
2054 2121 29.95 39.95 49.99
34.26 35.38 49.95 64.95 79.99
27.40 28.29 39.95 49.95 64.99
68.53 7078 99.95 124.95 159.99
137.09 141.59 199.95 249.95 315.99
47.97 49.54 69.95 89.95 110.99
68.53 70.78 99.95 124.95 159.99
342.76 407.37 599.95 749.95 949.99
548.43 611.07 899.95 112595 | 1,449.99
11.63 13.55 19.95 25.95 32.99
8.89 10.83 19.95 25.95 32.99
11.63 13.55 15.95 19.95 25.99
13.01 14.91 19.95 25.95 32.99
8.89 10.83 21.95 29.95 35.99
8.89 10.83 15.95 19.95 25.99
13.69 15.59 15.95 19.95 25.99
N/A 16.95 24.95 32.95 39.99
68.53 84.85 124.95 159.95 199.99
54.82 67.87 99.95 125.95 159.99
102.81 115.40 169.95 214.95 269.99
8224 95.03 139.95 175.95 219.99
6.83 8.12 11.95 15.95 19.99
6.15 6.76 9.95 13.95 16.99
8.89 10.16 14.95 19.95 24.99
8.89 10.16 14.95 19.95 24.99
47.97 54.29 79.95 99.95 125.99
89.10 95.03 139.95 174.95 219.99
130.24 135.77 199.95 249.95 314.99
68.53 84.85 124.95 159.95 199.99
137.09 152.75 224.95 284.95 354.99
205.65 220.65 324.95 414.95 514.99
274.20 288.55 424.95 534.95 664.99
13.01 15.59 22.95 29.95 36.99
17.12 20.34 29.95 39.95 49.99
2054 23.74 34.95 44.95 55.99
23.97 2713 39.95 50.95 64.99
342.76 373.42 549.95 699.95 859.99
342.76 373.42 549.95 699.95 859.99
342.76 373.42 549.95 699.95 859.99
27.40 30.53 44.95 59.95 74.99
34.26 37.32 54.95 69.95 89.99
4111 4411 64.95 84.95 104.99
34.26 37.32 54.95 69.95 89.99
34.26 37.32 54.95 69.95 89.99
34.26 37.32 54.95 69.95 89.99
5.54 5.96 - 11.99 14.99
6.21 6.68 - 13.99 16.99
7.19 7.73 - 15.99 18.99
7.41 7.97 - 15.99 19.99
7.01 7.54 - 14.99 18.99
71.77 77.16 - 144.99 179.99
75.18 80.80 - 149.99 189.99
79.62 85.59 - 159.99 199.99
75.00 80.63 - 149.99 189.99
118.60 127.48 - 239.99 299.99
3.16 3.40 - 7.99 8.99
3.26 3.51 - 7.99 9.99
3.43 3.70 - 7.99 9.99
2.71 2.91 - 6.99 7.99
3.85 4.14 - 8.99 10.99
3.30 3.55 - 7.99 9.99
6.57 7.22 - 14.99 17.99
9.54 10.39 - 20.99 24.99
1,181.49 1,290.10 - 2,399.99 2,999.99
8.12 8.96 - 17.99 21.99
3.33 3.89 - 8.99 9.99
8.86 9.85 - 19.99 22.99
4.44 5.02 - 10.99 11.99
0.96 1.09 - 2.99 3.99




